EFE A
’H‘ gn Replaces Toro Greensmaster 800 Parts %’%

Mower - Model 04048 =
~g®™  Grooming Kit - Model 04108

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




R

R&R

~g™

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 800 Parts

Mower - Model 04048

Grooming Kit - Model 04108

s

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Blades
1 R95-5719 95-5719 Blade - Groomer 35
Belts
10 R65-9700 65-9700 Belt - Groomer 1
Hardware
70 R70-1350 70-1350 Spacer - 1/4 Fits Groomer Shaft 72
32127-46,
71 R32127-46 3296-60 Locknut 2
72 R251-327 251-327 Bearing - Groomer Reel 4
73 R3296-62 3296-62 Locknut - 1/2-20 LH Jam 1
302-11,
74 R700414 283:19' Zerk - Grease 1/4-28 45 Deg 2
32-8170
21-6010,
302-11,
302-37,
302-47,
302-5,
302-57,
74 R302-5 302-58, Fitting - Grease 2
302-6,
31-0300,
32-9660,
60-0800,
62-3880,
92-4181
3296-4,
75 R3296-4 3296-43, Locknut - ESNA 5/16-24 3
65-9360
75 R32152-1 32152-1 Locknut - All Metal 5/16-18 3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

~g™

Item R&R
No Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 800 Parts
Mower - Model 04048
Grooming Kit - Model 04108

Description

s

=

Qty Order
Req Quantity

75

R444754

01-189-0518,
3296-4

Locknut - 5/16-24 Center

3

76

R330748

3274-22,
330748

Screw - 5/16-18x1 Socket HD

77

R3253-4

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,
3253-4,
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc

78

R251-328

251-328

Bearing - Groomer

79

R32120-18

32120-18

E-Ring

80

R65-9940

65-9940

Spring

81

R3296-49

3296-49

Locknut-1in 14

82

R32152-2

32152-2,
Jul-06

Nut-Lock, Cone

83

R400260

01-178-0605,
18-4100,
19-8270,
323-3,
323-33,
323-34,
323-5

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 7/8

84

R3290-455

3290-455

Washer - Belleville

85

R3290-271

3269-29,
3290-271

Rivet - Grass Shield

86

R32121-15

21-7710,
32-8880,
32121-15

Pin-Roll 1/4 x 1-1/2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




354
"ﬁ Replaces Toro Greensmaster 800 Parts %’%
% [=

Mower - Model 04048
~g®™  Grooming Kit - Model 04108

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

87 R3296-39 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 1

30-8990,
87 R32128-43 32128-43, Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 1
3290-357

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

88 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P OF a0
ﬂﬁ JRB Replaces Toro Greensmaster 800 Parts %’%

Mower - Model 04048 =
~g®™  Grooming Kit - Model 04108

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,

88 R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 1
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




